
City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for March 2016

City CommissionDepartment

Larsen Lisa Citizens Washington, DC NLC Conference

3/4/2016

3/9/2016

$1,540.05

$345.00

$353.96

$840.00

$3,079.01

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Soden Leslie Citizens Washington, DC NLC Conference

3/4/2016

3/9/2016

$1,540.05

$345.00

$299.31

$740.00

$2,924.36

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

City ManagerDepartment

Stoddard Diane Mayor Washington, DC NLC Conference

3/6/2016

3/9/2016

$924.03

$186.30

$357.33

$575.00

$2,042.66

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Fire MedicalDepartment

Gero Kevyn Mark Bradford Orlando, FL CPSE Accredidation Conf.

3/14/2016

3/18/2016

$670.48

$230.10

$770.46

$745.00

$2,416.04

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

PoliceDepartment



Brixius Anthony Tarik Khatib Hutchinson, Ks LELA Training

3/29/2016

3/30/2016

$97.24

$51.00

$37.17

$0.00

$185.41

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Garcia David Dave Hubbel Orlando, FL Investigation

3/8/2016

3/10/2016

$123.17

$135.70

$545.72

$0.00

$804.59

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Hiatt Sam Dave Hubbel Orlando, FL Investigation

3/8/2016

3/10/2016

$123.17

$135.70

$447.96

$0.00

$706.83

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Richardson Skyler David Ernst Derby, Ks Training

3/6/2016

3/9/2016

$320.76

$174.99

$35.26

$0.00

$531.01

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Unruh Mark William Cory Hutchinson, Ks LELA Training

3/29/2016

3/30/2016

$97.24

$127.50

$261.35

$0.00

$486.09

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

UtilitiesDepartment



Shaw Troy Philip Ciesielski McPherson, Ks 2016 Cross Connection

3/16/2016

3/18/2016

$157.48

$112.20

$18.81

$235.00

$523.49

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total


	Angela  use this damn report

