

City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for March 2016

Department City Commission

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Larsen	Lisa	Citizens	Washington, DC	NLC Conference
Leave Date	3/4/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$1,540.05	Total
Return Date	3/9/2016	Total Meals	\$345.00	\$3,079.01
		Transportation	\$353.96	
		Registrations	\$840.00	

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Soden	Leslie	Citizens	Washington, DC	NLC Conference
Leave Date	3/4/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$1,540.05	Total
Return Date	3/9/2016	Total Meals	\$345.00	\$2,924.36
		Transportation	\$299.31	
		Registrations	\$740.00	

Department City Manager

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Stoddard	Diane	Mayor	Washington, DC	NLC Conference
Leave Date	3/6/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$924.03	Total
Return Date	3/9/2016	Total Meals	\$186.30	\$2,042.66
		Transportation	\$357.33	
		Registrations	\$575.00	

Department Fire Medical

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Gero	Kevyn	Mark Bradford	Orlando, FL	CPSE Accreditation Conf.
Leave Date	3/14/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$670.48	Total
Return Date	3/18/2016	Total Meals	\$230.10	\$2,416.04
		Transportation	\$770.46	
		Registrations	\$745.00	

Department Police

Last Name Brixius	First Name Anthony	Supervisor Tarik Khatib	Destination Hutchinson, Ks	Purpose LELA Training
Leave Date 3/29/2016	3/29/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$97.24	Total
Return Date 3/30/2016		Total Meals	\$51.00	\$185.41
		Transportation	\$37.17	
		Registrations	\$0.00	
Last Name Garcia	First Name David	Supervisor Dave Hubbel	Destination Orlando, FL	Purpose Investigation
Leave Date 3/8/2016	3/8/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$123.17	Total
Return Date 3/10/2016		Total Meals	\$135.70	\$804.59
		Transportation	\$545.72	
		Registrations	\$0.00	
Last Name Hiatt	First Name Sam	Supervisor Dave Hubbel	Destination Orlando, FL	Purpose Investigation
Leave Date 3/8/2016	3/8/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$123.17	Total
Return Date 3/10/2016		Total Meals	\$135.70	\$706.83
		Transportation	\$447.96	
		Registrations	\$0.00	
Last Name Richardson	First Name Skyler	Supervisor David Ernst	Destination Derby, Ks	Purpose Training
Leave Date 3/6/2016	3/6/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$320.76	Total
Return Date 3/9/2016		Total Meals	\$174.99	\$531.01
		Transportation	\$35.26	
		Registrations	\$0.00	
Last Name Unruh	First Name Mark	Supervisor William Cory	Destination Hutchinson, Ks	Purpose LELA Training
Leave Date 3/29/2016	3/29/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$97.24	Total
Return Date 3/30/2016		Total Meals	\$127.50	\$486.09
		Transportation	\$261.35	
		Registrations	\$0.00	

Department Utilities

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Shaw	Troy	Philip Ciesielski	McPherson, Ks	2016 Cross Connection
Leave Date	3/16/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$157.48	Total
Return Date	3/18/2016	Total Meals	\$112.20	\$523.49
		Transportation	\$18.81	
		Registrations	\$235.00	
